24
BlotBoy™  Low Speed Gyratory Rockers (3D)
BioMixer™  Nutating Mixer (3D)
Optimized speed & tilt for
blotting, washing and staining
Tri-directional motion for
thorough, gentle mixing
Cold room and incubator safe
Includes dimpled mat; perfect for
for mixing blood & centrifuge tubes
Tri-directional motion for
thorough, uniform mixing
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
B3D1020* Mini BioMixer with dimpled mat (10.5x7.5”)
B3D1320* BioMixer with dimpled mat (12x12”)
B3D-FLAT Flat mat (10.5 x 7.5”)  for B3D1020
BR1000-FLAT Flat mat (12 x 12”) for B3D1320
B0718 Bungee cord, used for securing vessels, pack of 4
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
B3D1008* Mini BlotBoy with flat mat (10.5 x 7.5”)*
B3D1308* BlotBoy with flat mat (12 x 12”)*
B3D-DIMPLED Dimpled mat (10.5 x 7.5”)  for B3D1008
BR1000-DIMPLED Dimpled mat (12 x 12”) for B3D1308
B0718 Bungee cord, used for securing vessels, pack of 4
Technical Data:
Speed Range: Fixed, 12 rpm (230V: 10rpm)
Tilt Angle: Fixed,  ± 8°
Platform Size (B3D1008): 10.5 x 7.5 in. / 27 x 19 cm
Platform Size (B3D1308): 12 x 12 in. / 30 x 30 cm
Load Capacity: 4 lbs (1.8kg)
Operating Temp. Range: +4° C to +50° C
Dimensions:
(W x D x H)
10.5 x  7.5 x 8 in. / 27 x 19 x 20 cm
12 x 12 x 8 in. / 30 x 30 x20 cm
Weight: 4.4 lb s (2kg)
Electrical: 115 or 230V, 50-60Hz, 50W
Warranty: 2 Years
Technical Data:
Speed Range: Fixed, 24 rpm (230V: 20rpm)
Tilt Angle: Fixed,  ± 20°
Platform Size: (B3D1020): 10.5 x 7.5 in. / 27 x 19 cm
Platform Size: (B3D1320): 12 x 12 in. / 30 x 30 cm
Load Capacity: 4 lbs (1.8kg)
Operating Temp. Range: +4 °C to +50°C
Dimensions (W x D x H)
   Mini BioMixer